











ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, JODHPUR

Ajmer Road,Near FOL Depot, Jodhpur (Rajasthan)-342010 Tele No.6931(MII)
Affiliated to CBSE DELHI, Affiliation No.1780013(0LD)(NEW -1730083)
School Code No.03655, Phone No.(CIV) : 02912510559

E-mail : apsjodhpur1992@gmail.com , Website : hittp://www.apsjodhpur.com

FER CERTIFICATE

T No.2021-22/23435

10,
1L

12,
13,
14.a
14.b
15.
16.
17.
18.
13,

20.
21,
&2,
23
24
23,

Name aof Pupil

Mother'sName

Father's/Gurdian's Name

Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Register (in
figures)

Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Register {in
words)

Nationality

Whether the pupil belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe or
OBC

Date of first admission in the School with Class

Class in which the pupil last studied (in words)
school/Board Annual Examination Test taken with result
Whether failed, if so onceftwice in the same class
Subject Studies

Whether qualified for promotion to higher class, if so to which class ;
. JAN, 2022

. JAN, 2022

1 NA

¢ 178 [ONLINE}
: 170 [ONLINE)

—

Month upto which the student has paid school dues

Annual charges collected upto

Any fee concession availed of, if so,the nature of such concession
Total No of working days in academic session

Total No of working days pupil present in the school

Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given)

Games played or co-curricular activities in which the pupil had
usually taken part (mention acheivement level therein)

General conduck

Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate
Reasons for leaving the School
Any other remarks

Insurance paid upto

pared by C y

Admission No, 24687

. THOUMADJAM NITISHKUMAR SINGH
- THOUNADIAM KEINATOMBI DEVI
. THOUNAOJAM NGANTHO! SINGH

: 23-09-2009
 TWENTY-THIRD SEPTEMBER TWO

© THOUSAND WINE
i INDIAN

= NA

: 30-05-2019

+ STUDYING IN CLASS Vil - HiSeven)
T NA

: N&

- ALL COMPULSORY SUBJECT

YES, STUDYING IN CLASS Vil

NA

¢ NA

¢ GOOD

22-|AN-2022

© 22-AN-2022

. FATHER'S TRANSFER
© NO

. JULY 2022

ncipal

ATEITT / PRINCIPAL
0y

Army Public School

AT / Jodhpur



ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, JODHPUR

Ajmer Road,Near FOL Depot, Jodhpur (Rajasthan)-342010 Tele No. 693 1(M1l)
Affillated to CBSE DELHI, Affiliation Mo, 1780013 (0OLD){(NEW -1730083)
School Code No.03655, Phone No.(CIV) : 02912510559

E-mail : apsjodhpurl 992@gmail.com , Website : http://www.apsjodhpur.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

TC No.2021-22/23436
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14b
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16.
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1%,

20,
2L
22,
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24,
25.

Mame of Pupll

Maother'sMame

Father's/Gurdian's Name

Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Register (in
figures)

Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Register (in
words)

Mationality

Whether the pupil belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe or
0BC

Date of first admission in the School with Class

Class in which the pupil last studied (in wards)

School/Board Annual Examination Test taken with result
Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class

Subject Studies

Whether qualified for promotion to higher class, if so to which class
Month upto which the student has paid school dues

Annual charges collected upto

Any fee concession availed of, if s0,the nature of such concession
Total No of working days in academic session

Total No of working days pupil present in the school

Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given})

Games played or co-curricular activities in which the pupil had
usually taken part (mention acheivement level therein)

General conduct

Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate
peasons for leaving the School
Any other remarks

Insurance paid upto

Admission No. 24735

: OMJEE RAI
¢ NITU SINGH
: AJEET KUMAR RAI

¢ 18-12-2006

EIGHTEENTH DECEMBER TWO

" THOUSAND SIX
: INDIAN

¢ NA

: 12-06-2019

. ETUDYING IN CLASS 1X - E{Nine)
¢ HA

;A

. ALL COMPULSORY SUBJECT
+ YES, STUDYING IN CLASS IX
i JAM, 20@2

¢ JAN, 2022

- NA

: 1H0 (DNLIMNE)

;167 (OMLINE)

¢ NA

; NA

: GOOD

. 22-JAN-2022

¢ 22.JAN-2022

- FATHER'S TRANSFER
¢ WO

JULY 2022

qred / PRINCIPAL
qraf afiers TR
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ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, JODHPUR

Ajmer Road, Near FOL Depot, Jodhpur {(Rajasthan)-342010 Tele No.6931(MIl)
Affiliated to CBSE DELHI, Affiliation No.1780013(0LD)(NEW -1730083)
School Code No.03655, Phone No.(CIV) : 02912510559

E-mail : apsjodhpur1992@gmail.com , Website : http://www.apsjodhpur.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

TC No.2021-22/23437

10.
ik
12.
13.
14.a
1l4.b
L5
16,
LT
18.
19.

20.
21
22,
23,
24,
23,

Name of Pupil

Mother'sName

Father's/Gurdian's Name

Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Register (in
figures)

Date ulf Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Register {in
words

Nationality

Whether the pupil belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe or
OBC

Date of first admission in the School with Class

Class in which the pupil last studied (in words)

SchoolfBoard Annual Examination Test taken with result

Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class

Subject Studies

Whether qualified for promotion to higher class, if so to which class
Month upto which the student has paid school dues

Annual charges collected upto

Any fee concession availed of, if so,the nature of such concession
Total No of working days in academic session

Total No of working days pupil present in the school

Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given)

Games played or co-curricular activities in which the pupil had
usually taken part (mention acheivement level therein)

General conduct

Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate
Reasons for leaving the School
Any other remarks

Insurance paid upto

Prepared by

Admission No, 24853

' AARUSH MALIK
: SHAILY

KUNAL

i 24-02-2011

TWENTY-FOURTH FEBRUARY TWO

" THOUSAND ELEVEN
. INDIAN

1 A

¢ 01-07-2019

¢ STUDYING IN CLASS VI -F
LONA

tONA

. ALL COMPULSORY SUBJECT
: YES, STUDYING IN CLASS VI
: JAN, 2022

. JAN, 2022

i MNA

186 (ONLINE}
154 (ONLINE)

i NA
¢ NA

; GOOD

: 02-FEB-2022

: 04-FEB-2022

: FATHER'S TRANSFER
¢ NO

L JULY 2022

c;Pal/
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ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, JODHPUR

Ajmer Road,Near FOL Depot, Jodhpur (Rajasthan)-342010 Tele No.6931(MII)
Affiliated to CBSE DELHI, Affiliation No.1780013(0LD)}(NEW -1730083)
School Code No.03655, Phone No.(CTV) : 02912510559

E-mail : apsjodhpur1992@gmail.com , Website : http://www.apsjodhpur.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

TC No.2021-22/23438

10.
1L
12,
13.
14.a
14.b
15,
1E.
17.
18.
19,

20.
2L
2.
23.
24,
25,

Marme of Pupil
Mother'sName
Father's/Gurdian's Name

Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Register (in
figures}

Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Register (in
words)

MNationality

Whether the pupil belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe or
QBC

Date of first admission in the School with Class

Class in which the pugpil last studied {in words)

SchoolBoard Annual Examination Test taken with result

Whether failed, if s0 once/twice in the same class

Subject Studies

Whether qualified for prometion to higher class, if 5o to which class
Month upto which the student has paid school dues

&nnual charges collected upto

Any fee concession availed of, if so,the nature of such concession
Total No of working days in academic session

Total No of working days pupil present in the school

Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout/Girl Guide {details may be given)

Games played or co-curricular activities in which the pupil had
usually taken part (mention acheivement level therein)

General conduct

Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate
Reasans for leaving the School
Any other remarks

Insurance paid upto

Prepared by Check

Admission No. 25879

¢ KANIKA SOAM

RASHMI

: SURENDRA KUMAR

: 25-08-2013

TWENTY-FIFTH AUGUST TWO

* THOUSAND THIRTEEN
- INDIAN

© NA

© 2%-07-2020

t STUDYING IN CLASS 1l - D{Three)}
LOMA

+ N&

¢ ALL COMPULSORY SUBJECT
¢ YES, STUDYING IN CLASS i
. FEB 2022

: FEB 2022

¢ MNA

| 202 (ONLINE)

+ 191 JONLINE)

¢ NA

v NA

1 GOCD

i 11-FEB-2022

. 14-FEB-2022

: FATHER!S TRANSFER
r ND

¢ JULY 2022

P
arard / PRINCIPAL
it aftes TEA
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ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, JODHPUR

Ajmer Road,Near FOL Depot, Jodhpur {(Rajasthan)-342010 Tele No.6931(MII)
Affiliated to CBSE DELHI, Affiliation No.1780013(0OLD){NEW -1730083)
School Code No.03655, Phone No.(CIV) : 02912510559

E-mail : apsjodhpur1992@gmail.com , Website : http://www.apsjodhpur.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Admission Mo, 24701

)

-
T
| T Ru Ve 38 GO

TC No.2021-22/23439

1. Name of Pupil : CHETAMNA RC
2. Mother'sName : JYom
3. Father's/Gurdian's Name i RENUKAPPA
~ E:EEE-:;S Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Register (in . 36-12.2000
5 Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Register (in . TWENTY-SIXTH DECEMBER TWO
" words) THOUSAND NINE
G. Mationality . INDLAMW
2 Whether the pupil belongs to Schedule Caste ar Schedule Tribe or . NA
OBC
Date of first admission in the School with Class : 04-06-2019
. Class in which the pupll last studied (in words) ¢ STUDYING IN CLASS VI - D{Six)
10. School/Board Annual Examination Test taken with result ¢ NA
11.  Whether failed, if so onceftwice in the same class : NA
12. Subject Studies i ALL COMPULSORY SUBJECT
13. Whether gualified for promotion to higher class, if so to which class  : YES, STUDYING IN CLASS VI
14.a Manth upte which the student has paid school dues . FEB 2022
14.b Annual charges collected upto : FEB 2022
15. Any fee concession availed of, if so,the nature of such concession CONA
16. Total No of working days in academic session ;193
17. Total No of working days pupil present in the school . 184
18.  Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout/Girl Guide (detalls may be given) : NA
19.  Games played or co-curricular activities in which the pupil had . NA
usually taken part {mention acheivement |evel therein)
20. General conduct : GOOD
21. Date of application for certificate © 10-FEB-2022
2z. Date of issue of certificate © 14-FER-2072
23.  Reasons for leaving the School . FATHER'S TRANSFER
24,  Any other remarks CND
25, Insurance paid upto ¢ JULY 2022

Prepared by Ch
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TTaTd / PRINCIPAL
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ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, JODHPUR

Ajmer Road Near FOL Depot, Jodhpur (Rajasthan)-342010 Tele No.6931(MIl)
Affiliated to CBSE DELHI, Affiliation No.1780013(0LD)(NEW -1730083)
School Code No.03655, Phone No.(CIV) : 02912510559

E-mail : apsjodhpurl992@gmail.com , Website : http://www.apsjodhpur.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

TC Ne.2021-22/23440

10.
11.
12,
13,
14.a
l4.b
15.
16.
1%
15
19.

20.
L
22
23,
24,
25,

Name of Pupil
Mather'sName
Father's/Gurdian's Name

Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Register (in
figures)

Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Register (in
words)

Nationality

Whether the pupil belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe or
QBC

Date of first admission in the School with Class

Class in which the pupil last studied {in words)

Scheol/Board Annual Examination Test taken with result

Whether failed, if so onceftwice in the same class

Subject Studies

Whether qualified for promotion to higher class, if so te which class
Month upto which the student has paid school dues

Annual charges collected upto

Any fee concession avalled of, if so,the nature of such concession
Total No of working days in academic session

Total No of working days pupil present in the school

Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given)

Games played or co-curricular activities in which the pupil had
usually taken part (mention acheivement level therein)

General conduct

Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate
Reasons for leaving the School
Any other remarks

Insurance paid upto

pared by

Admission Mo, 25881

i ABHAY PRATAP S0OAM

RASHMI
SURENDRA ELMAR

i 27012011

TWENTY-SEVENTH |ANUARY TWO

" THOUSAND ELEVEN
: INDIAN

¢ NA

P 29-07-2020

STUDYING IN CLASS Wi - G{Six)
NA

tONA

¢ ALL COMPULSORY SUBJECT
¢ YES, STUDYING IN CLASS VI
i FEB 2022

» FEB 2022

HNA
193 (ONLINE]

188 (ONLINE)
o MA

¢ NA

: GOOD

: 11-FEB-2022

. 14-FEB-2022

; FATHER'S TRANSFER
¢ ND

o JULY 2022

)
ci

ATETR / PRINCIPAL
T afess A
Army Public School
Fieq¥ / Jodhpur
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ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, JODHPUR

Ajmer Road,Near FOL Depot, Jodhpur (Rajasthan)-342010 Tele No.6931(MII)
Affiliated to CBSE DELHI, Affillation No.1780013(0LD)(NEW -1730083)
School Code No.03655, Phone No.(CIV) : 02912510559

E-mail : apsjodhpur1992@gmail.com , Website : http://www.apsjodhpur.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

TC No.2021-22/23441

10.
11,
12,
13,
14.a
14.b
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
21
22.
23.
4,
25,

Name of Pupil
Mother'sName
Father's/Gurdian's Name

Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Register (in
figures)

Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Register (in
words)

Nationality

Whether the pupil belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe or
OBC

Date of first admission in the School with Class

Class in which the pupil last studied (in words)
School/Board Annual Examination Test taken with result
Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class
Subject Studies

Whether qualified for promotion to higher class, if so to which class ¢
. FEB 2022

: FEB 2022

t NA

¢ 171 {OMLINE)

Month upto which the student has paid school dues

Annual charges collected upto

Any fee concession availed of, If so,the nature of such concession
Total No of working days in academic session

Total No of working days pupil present in the school

Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given)

Games played or co-curricular activities in which the pupil had
usually taken part (mention acheivement level therein)

General conduct

Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate
Reasons for leaving the Schoaol
Any other remarks

Insurance paid upto

Prepared by d by

Admission No, 26341

. ANAYA ISABEL BHATTACHAR)|
: URVASHI BHATTACHAR)!
© M| BHATTACHAR)!

. 15-01-2008

FIFTEENTH JANUARY TWO THOUSAND

* EIGHT

: INDIAN

i NA

. 16-04-2021

: STUDYING LAST CLASS IX - G{Nine)
: NA

L NA
+ ALL COMPULSORY SUBJECT

YES, STUDYING IN CLASS |X

141 (OMLINE)

: NA
i NA

: GOOD

: 19-FEB-2022

: 19-FEB-2022

¢ FATHER'S TRANSFER
: NO

: JULY 2022

igé;m/
AT / PRINCIPAL

FTrif ufes vaia
Army Public School
A1Eqe / Jodhpur



